Date & Time

RCIC

S/P cooling with RHR(A)

S/C spray with RHR(A)

Fire Truck

2011/3/11

12:00

2011/3/11

14:50

2011/3/11

14:50

2011/3/11

14:51

2011/3/11

14:51

2011/3/11

15:02

2011/3/11

15:02

2011/3/11

15:07

2011/3/11

15:07

2011/3/11

15:25

2011/3/11

15:25

2011/3/11

15:28

2011/3/11

15:28

2011/3/11

15:39

2011/3/11

15:39

2011/3/11

15:41

2011/3/11

15:41

2011/3/14 9:00

2011/3/14 9:00

2011/3/14 15:30

2011/3/14 15:30

2011/3/14 19:20

2011/3/14 19:20

2011/3/14 19:54

2011/3/14 19:54

2011/3/19
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Unit 2

Unit 2 ?2 _, (Note)
! .: The stop of RCIC is unclear.
! | We presumed that RCIC stopped injecting water ito the RPV at
: I 9 am, in our MAAP analysis published on March 2012.
I I
1|
RCIC -,
S/P cooling H
by RHR(A)
S/C spray
by RHR(A)
(Note)
1)The fire pump was started at 15:30, though, reactor pressurey | [ T T T 77 |
was too high to inject water into the RPV at the time. 1 :
2)The fire pump was confirmed to have stopped at 19:20. 1 I
However, the actual stop time of the fire pump is hot clear. | |
Alternative : :
sea water injection by 1 I
fire truck J e
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