Date & Time	RCIC	S/P cooling with RHR(A)	S/C spray with RHR(A)	Fire Truck
2011/3/11 12:00	0	0	0	0
2011/3/11 14:50	0	0	0	0
2011/3/11 14:50	1	0	0	0
2011/3/11 14:51	1	0	0	0
2011/3/11 14:51	0	0	0	0
2011/3/11 15:02	0	0	0	0
2011/3/11 15:02	1	0	0	0
2011/3/11 15:07	1	0	0	0
2011/3/11 15:07	1	1	0	0
2011/3/11 15:25	1	1	0	0
2011/3/11 15:25	1	0	1	0
2011/3/11 15:28	1	0	1	0
2011/3/11 15:28	0	0	1	0
2011/3/11 15:39	0	0	1	0
2011/3/11 15:39	1	0	1	0
2011/3/11 15:41	1	0	1	0
2011/3/11 15:41	1	0	0	0
2011/3/14 9:00	1	0	0	0
2011/3/14 9:00	0	0	0	0
2011/3/14 15:30	0	0	0	0
2011/3/14 15:30	0	0	0	1
2011/3/14 19:20	0	0	0	1
2011/3/14 19:20	0	0	0	0
2011/3/14 19:54		0	0	0
2011/3/14 19:54	0	0	0	1
2011/3/19	0	0	0	1

